ﬂ%}ij{&iﬁﬂ( MINERAL WATER & SODA

XZE 1000ml

Evian 1000 ml
ox ZIN
HE/ %E/f:uz

San Pellegrino 1000 ml
EEEIE

Pepsi

g

7-up

="K

Ginger Ale

gR1] K
Soda Water

LI

Tonic Water

ﬂ%%% /?I‘g TEA SELECTIONS

[2EEES
Pouchong Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
TE

Jin Xuan Tea

=87 NANN
Ruby Black Tea
EEHIEE we
Chamomile
HEE =S

Earl Grey

B IK R4S | TWG
Waterfruit Green Tea

$230
$230
$180
$180
$180
$180

$180

% /POT

$280

$280

$300
$300
$250
$250

$250

Allergen Notice BmiB8I/RIEEE

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies or dietary restrictions,
please alert our staff prior to being served.

MREHBEHHRBREEETERE - FERBISHMNRMIIEAS -

»

E LRSS pURE JUICES

SR FBIREN

Apple, Spinach, Lemon, Parsley
BHEE IR IUT

Carrot, Honeydew Melon, Turmeric

HEHE

Orange, Grapefruit, Lemon, Lime

E=JJAVEE:

Pineapple, Cucumber, Mint
78 JIE fa]

Watermelon, Mint
HHEESN=00®
Vanilla Milkshake
5000

Strawberry Milkshake

WMYE coFFEES
35 0 Ik

Freshly Brewed coffee

F UM
Expresso
~mE#E@
Cappuccino

ZH O

Latte Coffee
EREESL+@
Caramel Macchiato

M ERIEE T MES30TTARFEYD
All items can be upgraded to oat milk for an additional $30.

#/GLASS

$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$250

$350

M /Ccup

$220
$220
$250
$250

$280

£2 Shellfish BER4E .Mango TR . Peanut 164 ’ Egg &

@ Vil Goat Milk 443 - 5 @ Nuts 2R @ Soybean AT

% SesameZfii (@ Gluten amEr %Y @ Sulphites THEEE

. Fish @48 . Lacto-Vegetarian £ & . Vegan ##RE . Pork &7

Lobby Lounge
Chinese New Year Menu

- ARBEENW 10% AR#%E Additional 10% Service Charge will be required



PR E ZER NEW YEAR SPECIAL DISH

BRI - —mA it OO0® 2 &
Buddha Jumps Over the Wall
BETE BRERFET®

Seared Mullet Roe

FERSIEW - SmAEF/NIIOO
Stir-Fried Lamb Chops

RS TE - BT RFHO® «

Braised Pork Ribs in Orange Sauce

B2ERE  FHIIEEZ200 - @
Sichuan Pickled Fish Stew

SNACK

b 3H 7N
FRIERREEBEEEE000

Deep-fried Squid Rings with Lemon Tartar Sauce

ZAMNERHOOO®

Black Truffle Cheese Tortilla

Hi5HL -0 0@

Sweet Potato Fries with Taiwan Plum Powder

STHERNEEN 7000

French Fries with Truffle Mayonnaise

NN 3R%Y @ @ @

Sichuan Style Spicy Chicken Wings

S BLYDH soup & SALAD
SN X X o)

Coconut Pumpkin Soup

EEREI N O000®

Smoked Salmon Caesar Salad

RNV OOS
Quinoa Chicken Salad

$320
$360

$680

$580

$680

$480
$480
$320
$380

$480

$300
$580

$420

P 38 MAIN COURSE
BESHEZTNFEF 00

| BR/E%&/§ ﬁi@ / s /TR

Grilled Seafood with Seasonal Vegetables
Scallops / Oysters / Salmon / Prawns / Scallops

B RIEBIERG-HE

EMBADAEET 1100 @@
U.S Prime Ribeye with Truffle Red Wine Sauce

| U.S Prime Beef

REEREEATEL OO@O

Lobster Tomato Cream Spaghetti

HEERTEREA I 000 ®
Orecchiette Smoked Salmon &
Scallops Cream Sauce

FEATNAEKELOOOS

Rigatoni Bolognese

SHEHEEZANEEOO®

Spaghetti Porcini Mushrooms

SKERIERAFE K ZOOO @&

Prosciutto Fig Cheese Pizza

=HHIE B sANDWICH & HAMBURGER

j:nHi-;-n/uE_HH; .‘..

Club Sandwich

TERFETNECE0000

| ‘B - EIREAE

$1,980

$1,680

$1,380

$780

$520
$560

$480

$480

$620

Chef's Beef Burger AU Wagyu | Restructured meat Only for All Cooked

R =Cl3E =203 g0

The side dish can be either fries or salad.

2020

CHINESE NEW YEAR

TN &E SR ASIAN & INDIA FOOD

RED TR | w5 @@

Westin Beef Noodle Soup | us. Beef

IR B8R 2 @0 @@

Seafood Laksa Rice Noodle Soup

ENEJHAERME O @@ @

Butter Chicken Curry

NEHFEFANMEIOO®

Rajasthani Roganjosh

RIGEFHRV N OO O @ =

Dongbai Fried Rice

Gd# % KIDS MENU
EMETNFAE 000 ~ @

Mini Cheese Beef Burger

TEIO®®O®

Lasagne

KREREG®

Fruit Yogurt Bowl

L& KB DESSERTS & FRUITS
A RANIETE 000 @

New York Cheese Cake with Organic Soy Milk

tHIIENER 000 ® @

Classic Chocolate Cake

“wHEERZ0000@

Classic Lemon Tart

HCEM | men/ e 52 ce=n @@ @ @

Ice Cream | Chocolate / strawberry / vanilla (choose any three scoops)

T ENUK R AR

Seasonal Fresh Fruits

$620

$480
$680
$580

$530

$380
$380

$240

$280
$280
$280
$360

$380



